
9250) 

Estd : 1966 

E-mail: sacnaregal70@gmail.com 

01 

SI. No. Name of the event 

02 

5.3.2.1: Number of sports and cultural programs in which students of the 
Institution participated year wise during last five years 

03 

Various Cultural programs in which students of the institution participated 
during last five years 

09 

04 

05 

SHRI ANNADANESHWAR ARTS, SCIENCE, COMMEROCE 
COLLEGE AND P. G. CENTER, NAREGAL-582 1 19 
Tq: Gajendragad Dist: Gadag 

06 

07 

Nage Habba 

Re-Accredited �B'" Grade by NAAC 
Website: www.sacollegenaregal.edu.in 

Felicitation to Corona 
Warriors 

Quiz on Swami 

S.A.V.V.P. Samiti's 

Cultural Fest 

Vivekananda's prechings 

District level Science Drama 50 
Competition at Gadag 

JT College, Gadag 

CRITERIA 5 

Koti Kantha Gayana 

IQAC C 

Drama Exhibition at S.A. 

College in collaboration with 
Rangayana, Kalaburagi 

08 Essay Competition on the 
commemoration of freedom 

struggle at 

TOR 
, Scienc: Sree Annadanesi.. 

Commerce College and P.G Conter NAREGAL-582119 Dist Ganag dilalaka 

Number of 
students 

Essay Competition at KLE's 05 

participated 

50 

45 

5 

100 

200 

300 

200 

year 

08381-268222 

2018 

2019 

2020 

2020 

2021-22 

2021-22 

2021-22 

2021-22 

2021-22 

Principal 
PRINCIPAL 

Suì Annadaneshwar Arls. 

ane Commerce College, NAREGAL 

Tai Gaendi agad, Dist Gadag 
















































































































